HARE

ON THE

GREEN

ALL DAY MENU

All food is handmade and cooked to order, so please allow time during busy periods. We cater for
plant-based (PB) diets and other dietary requirements or allergies. Please ask a member of staff

about suitable options on our menu. Half sizes available for kids.

PIZZAS hand rolled 12" stone baked on tomato or BBQ base. GF base or PB cheese option available.

MARGARITA (V) £9.50 HAWAIIAN (V) £10.50 SPICY BEEF
TUNA & ANCHOVY £11 PEPPERONI £10.50 HALLOUMI (V)
FOUR CHEESE (V) £11.50 MEAT FEAST £13.50 ROASTED VEG (V)
HOTG SPECIAL pepperoni, peppers and halloumi £12.50

EXTRA TOPPINGS: pineapple - olives - onions - peppers - mushrooms - £1.25
bacon - cheese - pepperoni - beef - sausage - ham - chicken - £1.75

MAINS

Brisket Burger served with cheese, bacon, garlic may and chips
Fried chicken bites with sweet chilli sauce and chips

Scampi with garlic mayo and chips

Sweet potato falafel with mint yoghurt and chips (V)
Pesto and cheese pinwheel served with chips and salad

Sausage roll, chips and salad

SALADS

GARDEN
CHICKEN
HALLOUMI

SIDES

CHIPS
CHEESY CHIPS
CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

£3.50 MEXICAN CHIPS
£4 GARLIC PIZZA BREAD
£7 DIRTY CHIPS

£11.50
£11.50
£10.50

£15
£13.50
£14
£12.50
£13
£8.50

£8.50
£10.50
£10.50

£3.75
£6.50
£6.50



