HARE ON THE GREEN

ALL DAY MENU

All food is handmade and cooked to order, so please allow time during busy periods. We cater for plant-based (PB) diets and other dietary requirements or allergies. Please ask a member of staff about suitable options on our menu. Half sizes available for kids.

PIZZAS hand rolled 12" stone baked on tomato or BBQ base. GF base or PB cheese option available.

MARGARITA (V)	£9.50	HAWAIIAN (V)	£10.50	SPICY BEEF	£11.50
TUNA & ANCHOVY	£11	PEPPERONI	£10.50	HALLOUMI (V)	£11.50
FOUR CHEESE (V)	£11.50	MEAT FEAST	£13.50	ROASTED VEG (V)	£10.50
HOTG SPECIAL pepperoni, peppers and halloumi			£12.50		

EXTRA TOPPINGS: pineapple - olives - onions - peppers - mushrooms - £1.25 bacon - cheese - pepperoni - beef - sausage - ham - chicken - £1.75

MAINS

Brisket Burger served with cheese, bacon, garlic may and chips	£15
Fried chicken bites with sweet chilli sauce and chips	£13.50
Scampi with garlic mayo and chips	£14
Sweet potato falafel with mint yoghurt and chips (V)	£12.50
Pesto and cheese pinwheel served with chips and salad	£13
Sausage roll, chips and salad	£8.50

SALADS

GARDEN	£8.50
CHICKEN	£10.50
HALLOUMI	£10.50

SIDES

CHIPS	£3.50	MEXICAN CHIPS	£3.75
CHEESY CHIPS	£4	GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£6.50
CHEESY GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	£7	DIRTY CHIPS	£6.50